Woman

CLOTHING

Searched Size

GER
UK

FR

m
"

JEANS
Searched Size
IT

GER

UK

FR

ACCESSORIES
Searched Size

T

GER

UK

FR

SHOES

Searched Size

GER
UK
FR/ES
EU

Foot lenght (em)

Girl 2-16 ages

XXS

38

38

34

34

36

3z

TWIN SET

Xs S
40 42
40 42
36 38
8 10
36 38
38 40
34 36

35

35

35

35

35

35

22

25

AXS

34

34

36

32

36

36

36

36

36

227

44

44

40

40

42

38

26

xS

38

38

38

34

37

46

45

42

42

44

40

27

36

36

38

34/36

375

375

375

375

375

23.7

28

38

38

40

38

38

38

38

38

XL

48

45

44

44

45

42

29

M

38

38

40

38

S/M

SIM

34/38

6/10

34/38

32/38

38.5

385

385

385

385

243

XXL

50

50

46

45

48

44

30

M

40

40

42

38/40

L/XL

L/XL

38/42

10/14

38/42

38/42

39

39

39

39

39

247

XXXL  XXXXL
52 54
52 54
48 50
20 22
48 50
50 52
45 48
31 32 33
L XL XXL
40 42 42
12 14 14
40 42 42
42 44 44
40 40/42 42
5 M L
S M L
34/368 36/38 40/42
6/8 10/12 12114
34/36 38/40 40/42
32/34 34/36 38/40
395 40 41
395 40 41
395 40 41
7 75 8
395 40 41
395 40 41
25 253 28



UNDERWEAR / BEACHWEAR TOP

Searched Size 1-B
IT 1-B
GER 85-B
UK 32
FR/ES 1-B
EU 70

2-B  3-B
2-B 3-B
90-B  95-B
34 36
2-B 3-B
75 50

UNDERWEAR / BEACHWEAR BOTTOM

Searched Size

GER

UK

FR/ES

4-B

100-B

38

4-8

85

5-B  1-C
5-B 1-C
105-B  85-C
40 32
5-B 1-C
a0 70

90-C

34

2-C

75

3-C

3-C

95-C

38

3-C

&80

4-C

4-C

100-C

38

4-C

85

5-C

40

5-C

a0

40

70

3z

80

70

2-D

42

75

34

85

75

3-D

3-D

30-D

36

3-D

50

44

80

36

a0

50

4-D

85-D

46

a5

38

95

a5

48

a0

40

100

Q0



